4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

2032612M
0969422F
1078516M
1106302M
1154023M
0475667F
1078543F
0738391F
0315225M
0315224F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

.5' N

12:39:51 GPS
12:39:51 40
12:39:51 GPS +3h

| ROS
| APA
| GUT
| GUTA
| ALBS
| SOLZ

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA171FAE
| DA496C1C
| DA37D591
| DA2BBC8D
| DAABE690
|DBO5728A
| DAD413B8
| DA29E689
| DA285580
| DA285564

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

59924

Benzing 48900363 SW-4.6 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

OLARI IONUT
26° 1" 33" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

251455
80001D47
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225486_1750250391.pdf

